

Everyday ™ Black Toner by Xerox compatible with Brother TN241BK, Standard capacity

Brand : Xerox Product family: Everyday Product code: 006R03712

Product name: Everyday™
Black Toner by Xerox compatible
with Brother TN241BK, Standard

capacity



- QUALITY YOU CAN COUNT ON: Page after page of vibrant, true-to-life colours, deep blacks, and crisp fine-line detail
- UNMATCHED COMPATIBILITY: A broad portfolio covering HP, Brother and several other major brands and popular models
- LIFETIME PROTECTION: We've got you covered with a free replacement cartridge in the unlikely event of an issue
- HASSLE-FREE RECYCLING: Environmentally responsible cartridge recycling through our free Green World Alliance® supplies take-back program

Everyday™ Black Toner by Xerox compatible with Brother TN241BK, Standard capacity

Everyday ™ Black Toner by Xerox compatible with Brother TN241BK, Standard capacity:

Everyday Toner by Xerox will save you 50-60% compared to originals and deliver the performance, quality and reliability you expect from Xerox with a lifetime worry-free warranty. Now, that's priceless. Everyday ™ Black Toner by compatible with Brother TN241BK, Standard capacity. Black toner page yield: 2500 pages, Printing colours: Black, Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

Features		Features	
Features Compatibility * Quantity per pack * Black toner cartridges quantity Cartridge capacity Black toner page yield * Type * Printing colours * Brand compatibility * Supply type *	Brother HL-3140 Brother HL-3180 Brother HL-3170 Brother MFC-9330 Brother MFC-9340 Brother MFC-9130 1 pc(s) 1 Standard Yield 2500 pages Compatible Black HP Single pack	Features OEM code Country of origin Packaging data Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Package type Other features Print technology	TN241BK China 109.2 mm 320 mm 109.2 mm 589.6 g Box Laser printing
Replacement for	Brother TN221BK	Logistics data	
		Export Control Classification Number (ECCN) Harmonized System (HS) code	EAR99 84439990







095205895018

0095205895018

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.